
CITY OF HARLINGEN
OFFICE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL 

FISCAL REPORT 
OCTOBER 1, 2012 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2013

CONSTRUCTION REPORT
111
0
35
140
31
18
109
105
4
12
34

TOTALS 599

CASH REPORT
599
975
389
213
180
266
217
473
609
28
396
15
14
175

TOTALS 4,549         

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

IN COMPARISON   TO TOTALS FOR FISCAL 2011 -  2012
OCTOBER 1, 2011 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2012

# Of Permits 3,918 - Cash Received $427,047.95

$5,250.00

$13,860.00
$1,415.00

$489,522.85

$3,500.00

$7,510.00
$20,881.00

$18,270.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$4,340.00

$6,049.85

$47,300.00
CURB PERMITS
MECHANICAL PERMITS

REGISTRATION FEES

$38,569,729.00

DEMOLITION FEES

$149,318.14
$3,870,336.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES

$237,311.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
MOVING PERMITS
MOVING DEPOSITS

OCTOBER 1, 2011 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2012
# Of Permits 517 - Const. Cost $86,630,432.92

PLUMBING PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS
ELECTRIC PERMITS

$116,507,055.86

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PERGOLAS/PAVILIONS
OTHER

$81,238.00
$35,808.00
$6,790.00

$962,110.00

$13,670,345.00
$0.00

$55,783,567.44
$804,085.49
$848,207.00
$52,500.00

$1,796,857.79

NEW SWIMMING POOLS
NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS
RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS & REMODELS 

IN COMPARISON  TO TOTALS FOR FISCAL 2011 -  2012

COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS & REMODELS

NEW RESIDENCES
NEW APARTMENTS ( BLDGS.  UNITS)
NEW COMMERCIALS
NEW SIGNS

FOUNDATIONS

10/01/2012



CITY OF HARLINGEN
OFFICE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL 

FISCAL REPORT 
OCTOBER 1, 2012 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2013

OTHER TOTALS
INSPECTIONS CONDUCTED
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALLS
PLANS REVIEWED
REPORTS ON PERMITS

6,500
334
38

3,577

10/01/2012


